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Bedroom 5
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Bedroom 4
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Bedroom 3
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Urban Series

HOUSE AREAS
GROUND FLOOR
GARAGE
PORCH
ALFRESCO
Total
TOTAL WIDTH
TOTAL DEPTH

1382 m?
18.8m?
1.6 m?
7.46 m?
166.06 m*
8.60m
21.39m




